
 

                                                            WEEK 3 

Wed 27 July Lunch Order Day 
Grade 5&6 BioLab Excursion (Event to be approved on Xuno) Depart @6.45am from KDPS 

Friday 27 July Lunch Order Day 
Assembly @ 3.10 (Parents Welcome) 
Roses gap camp payment due of $125.00 (total of $385.00 due 30 Aug) 
Kangaroobie Camp payment due of $75.00 (total due $150.00 by 30 July) 

                                                           WEEK 4 

Monday  August School Council Meeting 6pm Finance (onsite) 
School Council meeting 6.30pm (Onsite) 

Tuesday 2 August Hoop Time (Grade 3&4) (Event to be approve on Xuno) 

Wed 3 August Lunch Order Day 

Thursday 4 Aug  Grade F, 3 & 6 Vision screening  (Please complete permission form sent home) 

Friday 5 August Lunch Order  
Assembly @ 3.10 (Parents Welcome) 

                                                          WEEK 5 

Monday 8 August Pupil Free Day (Parent Teacher Interviews from 11.30am –5.30pm) Book via Xuno 

Wed 10 August Lunch Order Day 
Whole School Excursion to Lion King Musical @ Brauer 1pm 

Friday 12 August Lunch Order Day 
Assembly @ 3.10 (Parents Welcome) 

                                                             WEEK 6 

Monday 15 Aug School Photo Make up day 

Tues 16 August Hoop Time (Grade 5&6) 

Wed 17 August Lunch Order Day 

Friday 19 Aug Assembly @ 3.10 (Parents Welcome) 
Lunch Order Day 

                                                            WEEK 7 (BOOK WEEK) 

Monday 22 Aug Grade 3 &4 Kangaroobie Camp departs (Xuno Event to be approved) 

Wed 24 Aug Lunch Order Day 

Friday 26 Aug Assembly @ 3.10 (Parents Welcome) 
Lunch Order Day 
Book week Parade (Dress up Theme ‘Dreaming with eyes open’ dress up as any book character) 

                                                            WEEK 8 

Monday 29 Aug Personal Development Grade 4-6  

Wed 31 Aug Lunch Order Day 

Thursday 1 Sept Personal Development Grade 4-6 

Lunch Orders Available Wednesday  
& Friday through (by 9am):  

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/ 

Attendance - 
Please advise the school prior to 9am if your child will be absent 

using the below methods: Email: Koroit.ps@education.vic.gov.au Phone: 
5565 8332 or via Xuno 

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/








Entry boxes with your school’s name will be in the mall between Coles and Lowes for the duration of the competition 
which will run from Monday 25th July to Sunday 7th August .  
Customers will be encouraged to drop their receipts into their nominated school entry box.  
 
The schools with the most dollar ‘points’ per enrolled student will be the prize winners. 
 
The prizes will be sporting equipment packs from Hart Sports to the value of: 
 
1st Prize            Package to the value of $1,500  
2nd Prize            Package to the value of $1,000 
3rd Prize            Package to the value of $500 
 

Winning schools will be able to choose their own equipment to the value of the prize package … 
GO GET EM’  

Win KDPS a Sporting Equipment Package!! 









Calling all KDPS Family Businesses …  





        KDPS Camps     
   2022 

 
                                                Somers Camp 

Tuesday 12th July—Wednesday 20th July 
$260.00 

Full payment to be received by 1st July 2022 
 
 

Grade 5/6—Roses Gap 
Wednesday 14th September—Friday 17th September (Term 3) 

$385.00 
By June 30 $125.00 
By July 30 $125.00 

By August 30 $135.00 

 

Grade 3/4 Kangaroobie 
Monday 22nd August—Tuesday 23rd August (Term 3) 

$150.00 
By June 30 $75.00 
By July 30 $75.00 

 

Grade 2 Halls Gap Excursion & School Sleepover 
Thursday 3rd November—Friday 4th November (Term 4) 

$55.00 
Payment Due 1st October  

 

Grade 1 day trip to Halls Gap 
Thursday 3rd November  

$41.00 
Payment Due 1st October  

 



KDPS UNIFORM OPTIONS  
AVAILABLE FROM THE OFFICE 

   (dependant on stock levels) 
 

 2022 pricing: 
KDPS School Bag $46.00 

KDPS School Beanie (small & Large Sizes) $20.00 
KDPS School Hat $15.00 

KDPS School socks (suits age 8-12) $5.00 
KDPS School Sports Tops $34.00 

 
 


